

## **CSG Systems International to Hold First Quarter Earnings Conference Call**

ENGLEWOOD, Colo.--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>CSG Systems International, Inc.</u> (<u>NASDAQ: CSGS</u>), the trusted global partner to launch and monetize digital services, invites you to participate in a conference call on Wednesday, May 3, 2017, at 5:00 p.m. Eastern Time to discuss the company's first quarter 2017 earnings results.

The one-hour conference call will feature CSG's President and Chief Executive Officer, Bret Griess, and CSG's Chief Financial Officer, Randy Wiese. To reach the conference, dial 1-877-741-4244 and ask the operator for the CSG Systems International conference call and Liz Bauer, chairperson.

Click here to join a webcast of CSG's earnings call in live or archived format.

## **About CSG International**

CSG International (NASDAQ: CSGS) is the trusted global partner to help clients launch and monetize communications and entertainment services in the digital age. Leveraging 30 years of experience and expertise in voice, video, data and content services, CSG delivers market-leading revenue management and customer interaction solutions in licensed and managed service models. The company drives business transformation initiatives for the majority of the top 100 global communications service providers, including AT&T, Charter Communications, Comcast, DISH, ESPN, Media-Saturn, Orange, Reliance, SingTel Optus, Telefonica, Telstra, Vodafone, Vivo and Verizon. For more information, visit our website at <a href="https://www.csgi.com">www.csgi.com</a>.

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20170403005008/en/

CSG International
Liz Bauer, +1-303-804-4065
Investor Relations
Liz.bauer@csgi.com

Source: CSG Systems International, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media